
<표 2> 東南亞

구     분 2001 2002 2003
2004

1월 2월 3월 4월 5월 6월 7월 8월 9월 10월

실질GDP 

증가율 

(%)

 

인도네시아

태    국 

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

3.3

1.0

-0.4

3.4

-1.9

3.5

4.9

4.0

4.6

2.2

4.1

6.7

5.2

4.5

1.1

←

←

←

←

←

5.0

6.6

7.6

6.4

7.5

→

→

→

→

→

←

←

←

←

←

4.3

6.3

8.0

6.2

12.5

→

→

→

→

→

←

←

6.8

7.7

→

→

소비자물

가상승률 

(%)

인도네시아

태     국

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

11.4

1.8

2.7

6.1

1.0

11.9

0.7

1.8

3.1

-0.4

5.1

1.6

1.2

3.1

0.8

4.8

1.2

1.0

3.4

1.3

4.6

2.2

0.9

3.4

1.5

5.3

2.3

1.0

3.8

1.3

6.1

2.5

1.0

4.1

1.3

6.8

2.4

1.2

4.5

2.0

7.2

3.0

1.3

5.1

2.3

7.6

3.1

1.3

6.0

1.6

6.8

3.1

1.4

6.3

1.6

6.4

3.6

1.6

6.9

2.0

3.5

2.1

7.1

1.9

수출

(십억 

달러)

인도네시아

태    국

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

59.6

65.3

88.2

31.9

124.5

57.0

68.9

93.3

35.1

128.5

61.1

80.2

93.3

35.8

143.9

5.0

7.1

8.9

2.8

←

9.9

14.4

17.2

5.8

40.2

15.0

22.4

27.8

9.2

→

20.2

29.7

38.2

12.2

←

25.7

37.8

48.3

15.4

84.8

31.4

46.3

58.7

18.7

→

37.1

54.3

69.9

21.8

←

43.0

62.6

80.8

25.3

145.9

71.3

92.5

28.9

→

80.2

수입

(십억 

달러)

인도네시아

태    국

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

33.5

56.2

73.9

29.5

109.7

31.2

64.3

75.5

33.5

109.9

32.3

75.2

91.0

37.4

129.2

2.8

6.9

7.2

3.2

←

4.7

13.7

14.2

6.2

36.9

8.8

21.9

23.0

9.8

→

12.3

29.4

31.8

13.2

←

15.5

37.4

40.1

16.5

77.6

16.0

45.6

49.2

19.9

→

20.1

53.5

58.4

23.4

←

24.1

78.4

67.2

26.7

129.4

86.6

77.3

30.2

→

94.9

경상수지

(십억 

달러)

인도네시아

태    국

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

6.9

6.2

7.2

4.5

21.2

7.8

7.6

6.3

4.4

15.5

7.8

8.0

8.0

3.4

23.0

←

0.8

←

0.1

←

-0.6

1.9

3.9

0.6

6.5

→

2.1

→

0.8

→

←

2.1

←

0.8

←

0.2

2.3

7.3

1.4

13.9

→

2.7

→

1.9

→

3.3

←

3.5

22.3

4.1

→

5.2

외환

보유고

(십억 

달러)

인도네시아

태    국

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

27.2

33.0

29.9

13.4

75.4

31.6

38.9

34.3

16.1

80.2

36.2

42.1

44.9

16.9

96.3

36.0

42.2

47.7

16.1

98.6

36.0

42.9

49.2

15.7

101.1

34.4

43.0

51.3

16.3

102.7

37.1

42.7

53.4

16.4

99.1

36.5

42.8

53.9

16.5

101.7

35.7

43.3

53.8

16.2

101.6

35.1

43.5

54.3

15.9

100.3

34.8

43.8

54.5

16.0

101.3

34.5

44.8

56.9

15.9

102.7

46.2

59.5

15.9

105.8

환  율

(자국

화폐/

US$)

인도네시아

태    국

말레이시아

필 리 핀

싱가포르

10,266

44.6

3.80

51.0

1.79

9,318

43.0

3.80

51.6

1.79

8,555

41.5

3.80

54.2

1.74

8,458

39.1

3.80

55.5

1.69

8,455

39.1

3.80

56.1

1.70

8,459

39.5

3.80

56.3

1.70

8,468

39.4

3.80

55.9

1.68

8,949

40.6

3.80

55.8

1.71

9,342

40.8

3.80

56.0

1.71

9,168

41.5

3.80

55.9

1.71

9,328

41.5

3.80

55.8

1.71

9,170

41.5

3.80

56.2

1.69

41.3

3.80

56.3

1.66

 

 <담당: 권경덕>


